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Importe neto de cifra de negocio
Turnover

Millones de €
Millions of €

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

179,24 -10,8
 %

18
7,92 +

4,8
 %

179,23 -4,6 %

18
9,8

9 +
6,0 %

234,21 +
23,3 %

Cifras Clave
Key Figures

EBITDA

Millones de €
Millions of €

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

31,08
 -18

,7

29,17 -6,2 %

16,74 -42,6 %

21,33 +
27,4 %

32,71 +
53,4 %

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Cash flow

Millones de €
Millions of €

18
,8

8
 -37,8

 %
8

,06

24,05 +
27,4%

20,67 -14,0 %

15,59 -24,6 %

17,11 +
9,7 %

Recurrentes · Recurrent 
No recurrentes · Non recurrent
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2011 20112012 20122013 20132014 20142015 2015

Salones de juego 
Gaming arcades

Casinos

69 673 7

69 871 1376 13

Empleados 
Headcount

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

1.574 -3,1 %

1.536 -2,4 %

1.513 -1,5 %

1.8
73 +

23,8
 %

2.238
 19,5 %

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015

Fondos propios
Equity

Millones de €
Millions of €

137,94 +
3,1 %

139,04 +
0,8

 %

141,8
3 +

2,0 %

137,22 -3,3 %

135,40 -1,3 %


